## L14000 187668

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	· MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700266926357

12/01/14--01008 -004 \*\*160.00

Effective Date 1/115

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

rec - 9 2014

T. HAMPTON

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Erato LLC		
Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
Shannon Jaso	Name of Person	
	Name of Ferson	
Erato LLC	Firm/Company	
	rim/Company	
4290 Belle Vista Drive		
	Address	
St Pete Beach, FL 33706	City/State and Zip Code	
designshverato@gmail.com	•	
E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Shannon Jaso at (	727 ) 831-1679	
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee  □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☑\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Adda Registration Section	ress
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporat	ions

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Effective Date 1/1/15

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nan	ne:		
	mited Liability Company is:		
Erato LLC			
	(Must end with the words "Lin	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Ad	dress:		
The mailing addres	s and street address of the princi	ipal office of the Limited Liability (	Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
4290 Belle Vista	Drive	7217 Guff Blv	ıd.
St Pete Beach.Fl		Suite 14-170 St. Pete Beach	F1. 23706
(The Limited Liabil another business er		,	
	Shannon Jaso	•	
		Name	
	4290 Belle Vista Drive Florida street address (P.O	). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	St Petersburg	FL 33706	
	City	Zip	•
the place desigr capacity. I furthe	nated in this certificate, I hereby of a gree to comply with the provised I am familiar with and accept to MAMM	ept service of process for the above saccept the appointment as registered sions of all statutes relating to the processions of my position as region as region for the control of the process of the control of the process of the control of the process of the control of the con	d agent and agree to act in this roper and complete performance
		•	

<u>[itle:</u> AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Shannon Jaso
	4290 Belle Vista Drive
	St Petersburg, FL 33706
AMBR	Brie Nolf
	2188 Springrain Drive
	Clearwater,FL 33706
V: Effective date, if other than the date o	of filing: January 1, 2015 (OPTIONAL)
Use attachment if necessary)  EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.	of filing: January 1, 2015 (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or s
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ctive date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Mamma Ways of Samura Market Market Samura Market Ma
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  Signature of a men (In accordance with section 605 constitutes an affirmation under 1 am aware that any false inform	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or s

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

